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FY 2023 Contracts by Category of Service

FY 2023 Contracts by Category of Service

Category $Amount

Architecture/ Engineering S
Commodity S
Construction S
Data Services S
Information Technology S
Marketing S
Other Services S
Professional Services S
Zero-Dollar S
Retiree S
Grand Total $

39,974,749
1,446,200
48,565,606
70,274,296
95,563,708
827,662,355
277,587,270

241,816
1,361,316,000.12

Count of Contract Qty Percent Architecture/ Engineering, Commodity, $1,446,200, 0% Construction, $48,565,606,

52 52
14 14
80 80

1 1
134 134
69 69
1004 1004
403 403
8 8

4 4
1769 1769

$39,974,749 , 3% 2%

Retiree, $241,816,0%
Data Services, 0%

Information Technology,
$70,274,296 , 5%

Professional Services,
$277,587,270, 20%

Marketing,
$95,563,708 , 7%

(1) NOTES: $94.784 M in new COVID specific contracts.
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