## FY 2023 NEW CONTRACTS FOR SERVICE EXECUTED 07/01/2022 - 06/30/2023 STATISTIC #3

FY 2023 Contracts by Category of Service					
Category	\$A	mount	<b>Count of Contract</b>	Qty	Percent
Architecture/ Engineering	\$	39,974,749	52	52	3%
Commodity	\$	1,446,200	14	14	0%
Construction	\$	48,565,606	80	80	4%
Data Services	\$	-	1	1	0%
Information Technology	\$	70,274,296	134	134	5%
Marketing	\$	95,563,708	69	69	7%
Other Services	\$	827,662,355	1004	1004	61%
Professional Services	\$	277,587,270	403	403	20%
Zero-Dollar	\$	-	8	8	0%
Retiree	\$	241,816	4	4	0%
Grand Total	\$	1,361,316,000.12	1769	1769	100%

